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Third year nursing

First semester 1435 / 1436 - 2014 / 2015
Week Day Date Time Topic Instructor

Sun 23/8/2015 1 - 3 pm Lab revision ( gowning & gloving)

Mon 24/8/2015 1 - 3 pm Lab revision ( vital signs ). All staff

Sun 30/8/2015 1 - 3 pm Lab revision ( physical assessment )      All staff

Mon 31/8/2015 1 -- 3 pm Lab revision ( medication)                               All staff

Sun 6/9/2015 1 - 3 pm Lab ECG Mrs. Reem

Mon 7/9/2015 1 -- 3 pm Lab ECG                  Miss. Reem

Sun 13/9/2015 1 - 3 pm Lab nasogastric tube Mrs. Aliaa

Mon 14/9/2015 1 -- 3 pm Mrs.Aliaa

Eid Al-Adha
Sun 4/10/2015 1 - 3 pm Lab   under water seal Miss. Esraa

Mon 5/10/2015 1 - 3 pm Lab thoracentesis  Mrs. Esraa

Sun 11/10/2015 1 - 3 pm Lab bladder irrigation Miss. Maha

Mon 12/10/2015 1 - 3 pm Lab liver biopsy          Miss. Maha

Sun 18/10/2015 1 - 3 pm Lab revision All staff

Mon 19/10/2015 1 -- 3 pm Lab revision All staff

Sun 25/10/2015 8 am --2 pm Final Clinical Exam All staff

Mon 26/10/2015 1 -- 2 pm Final Lab Slideshow Exam All staff
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